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MUFLON KROS - 5. október 2013
Celkové poradie

celkové 
poradie

meno štartové 
číslo

kategória klub / mesto čas nepodstatná 
strata

priemerné tempo 
(dĺžka trate 8820m)

1 Nemček Jozef 49 M-Ag 0:41:45.240 0:00:00.000 0:04:44.041

2 Jánoš Filip 47 M-Ag Modra 0:42:00.080 0:00:14.840 0:04:45.723

3 Duraj Ondrej 7 M-Ag Bratislava 0:42:49.680 0:01:04.440 0:04:51.347

4 Kostický Matúš 48 M-Ag Slávia 0:43:03.840 0:01:18.600 0:04:52.952

5 Fraňo David 23 M-Ag 0:43:27.150 0:01:41.910 0:04:55.595

6 Cagáň Vladimír 32 M-Au Fešák Tím Trnava 0:43:41.500 0:01:56.260 0:04:57.222

7 Kovačocy Ľubomír 53 M-Pt Cífer 0:43:45.800 0:02:00.560 0:04:57.710

8 Ďuračka Miroslav 11 M-Au Bratislava 0:44:16.850 0:02:31.610 0:05:01.230

9 Jóvankovič Dušan 5 M-Ag Modra 0:44:29.450 0:02:44.210 0:05:02.659

10 Šintal Martin 40 M-Au Beh Pezinkom 0:44:33.680 0:02:48.440 0:05:03.138

11 Tulejová Eva 6 Ž-Ag ŠK Bratislava 0:46:15.740 0:04:30.500 0:05:14.710

12 Mišovič Bohuš 33 M-Ag Bratislava 0:46:38.050 0:04:52.810 0:05:17.239

13 Bartoš Juraj 71 M-Ag 0:46:38.460 0:04:53.220 0:05:17.286

14 Dolák Ján 59 M-Au 0:47:21.780 0:05:36.540 0:05:22.197

15 Čizmázia Oliver 75 M-Ag 0:47:33.440 0:05:48.200 0:05:23.519

16 Konečný Dušan 65 M-Ag 0:47:36.750 0:05:51.510 0:05:23.895

17 Gunár 21 M-Ag Dudince 0:47:55.440 0:06:10.200 0:05:26.014

18 Straška Tomáš 63 M-Au BK Viktoria 0:48:04.950 0:06:19.710 0:05:27.092

19 Vizner Vojtech 42 M-Au Bratislava 0:48:15.400 0:06:30.160 0:05:28.277

20 Uličný Marek 35 M-Ag ŠK pre Radosť 0:49:13.300 0:07:28.060 0:05:34.841

21 Rakús Milan 39 M-Au Triatlon Trnava 0:49:14.290 0:07:29.050 0:05:34.954

22 Kostiha František 8 M-Ag Bratislava 0:50:03.900 0:08:18.660 0:05:40.578

23 Kováč Belo 13 M-Pt Bratislava 0:50:20.560 0:08:35.320 0:05:42.467

24 Šterk Štefan 43 M-Au Bratislava 0:50:31.770 0:08:46.530 0:05:43.738

25 Jurčik Tomáš 67 M-Ag HK Zula 0:50:50.740 0:09:05.500 0:05:45.889

26 Marcinčin 20 M-Ag Brezno 0:50:56.390 0:09:11.150 0:05:46.529

27 Kollar Andrej 77 M-Au Bulba Mellón 0:51:39.340 0:09:54.100 0:05:51.399

28 Krajčovič Peťo 52 M-Au Cífer 0:51:49.210 0:10:03.970 0:05:52.518

29 Cagáň Braňo 26 M-Au Husky Trnava 0:51:55.820 0:10:10.580 0:05:53.268

30 Čintala Martin 46 M-Ag Modra 0:51:57.970 0:10:12.730 0:05:53.511

31 Surový Juraj 29 M-Pt MTBO 0:52:01.800 0:10:16.560 0:05:53.946

32 Belzárová Katarína 27 Ž-Au MTBO 0:52:04.680 0:10:19.440 0:05:54.272

33 Bollardt Julko 15 M-Pt Modra 0:52:10.100 0:10:24.860 0:05:54.887

34 Vegh Peter 17 M-Au 0:52:42.910 0:10:57.670 0:05:58.607

35 Strapáč Martin 34 M-Ag Bratislava 0:52:50.300 0:11:05.060 0:05:59.444

36 Miček Marián 60 M-Ag 0:52:55.830 0:11:10.590 0:06:00.071

37 Lapšanský Jaro 62 M-Au Dolné Orešany 0:53:48.500 0:12:03.260 0:06:06.043

38 Zathurecký Peter 44 M-Au Nike X Run 0:53:58.300 0:12:13.060 0:06:07.154

39 Pavlík Ambróz 4 M-Pt Trnava 0:54:05.710 0:12:20.470 0:06:07.994

40 Jakabovič Peter 16 M-Ag Harmónia Modra 0:54:15.410 0:12:30.170 0:06:09.094

41 Chalabala Marek 58 M-Ag Pezinok 0:54:23.700 0:12:38.460 0:06:10.034

42 Vinš Andrej 61 M-Ag 0:54:26.150 0:12:40.910 0:06:10.312

43 Halásová Vierka 18 Ž-Au 0:55:14.900 0:13:29.660 0:06:15.839

44 Jovanovič Dejan 1 M-Pt 0:55:32.240 0:13:47.000 0:06:17.805

45 Chlpek Tomáš 9 M-Ag Chrenovec 0:55:34.390 0:13:49.150 0:06:18.049

46 Okrúhlica Ľubo 41 M-Ag 0:55:41.380 0:13:56.140 0:06:18.841

47 Noskovič Boris 22 M-Ag 0:55:47.400 0:14:02.160 0:06:19.524

48 Vančo Paťo 24 M-Ag 0:55:48.290 0:14:03.050 0:06:19.625

49 Dolák Peter 14 M-Pt Bratislava 0:56:40.330 0:14:55.090 0:06:25.525

50 Kmeťo Michal 50 M-Ag MKŠK Modra 0:56:40.770 0:14:55.530 0:06:25.575
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51 Slivová Kristína 28 Ž-Ag Bratislava 0:56:41.400 0:14:56.160 0:06:25.646

52 Michálek Tomáš 80 M-Pt Modra 0:56:58.700 0:15:13.460 0:06:27.608

53 Soľár Peter 36 M-Ag ŠK pre Radosť 0:57:32.740 0:15:47.500 0:06:31.467

54 Varmuža Ján 19 M-Pt Brezová 0:59:20.320 0:17:35.080 0:06:43.664

55 Mazúr Laco 68 M-Ag Bratislava 0:59:34.990 0:17:49.750 0:06:45.328

56 Mikulášová Ľubka 69 Ž-Ag 1:00:00.370 0:18:15.130 0:06:48.205

57 Morávková Zuzka 72 Ž-Ag 1:01:04.240 0:19:19.000 0:06:55.447

58 Juričko Peter 64 M-Au 1:01:12.250 0:19:27.010 0:06:56.355

59 Slovák Rasťo 30 M-Ag MTBO 1:01:26.660 0:19:41.420 0:06:57.989

60 Stojkovič Ján 57 M-Pt ŠK Cajla 1:01:59.160 0:20:13.920 0:07:01.673

61 Kollar Michal 76 M-Ag 1:02:23.740 0:20:38.500 0:07:04.460

62 Kmeťo Michal 51 M-Pt MKŠK Modra 1:03:45.850 0:22:00.610 0:07:13.770

63 Ardon Filip 70 M-Ag 1:04:12.220 0:22:26.980 0:07:16.760

64 Križanová Andrea 25 Ž-Au Boxer Trnava 1:04:17.880 0:22:32.640 0:07:17.401

65 Chobodická Lenka 38 Ž-Ag ŠK pre Radosť 1:05:01.370 0:23:16.130 0:07:22.332

66 Uličný Rasťo 37 M-Ag ŠK pre Radosť 1:05:01.740 0:23:16.500 0:07:22.374

67 Mihálik Juraj 73 M-Ag 1:05:59.150 0:24:13.910 0:07:28.883

68 Kubenková Zuzana 45 Ž-Ag 1:06:22.700 0:24:37.460 0:07:31.553

69 Barančeková Helena 78 Ž-Pt Považský cukor Trenčianska Teplá 1:06:45.330 0:25:00.090 0:07:34.119

70 Krištofjak Vendelín 2 M-Pt Trnava 1:07:13.600 0:25:28.360 0:07:37.324

71 Šipošová Simona 66 Ž-Ag 1:08:22.170 0:26:36.930 0:07:45.099

72 Ondruš Ján 79 M-Pt Pezinok 1:08:28.150 0:26:42.910 0:07:45.777

73 Trybula Bohuš 10 M-Pt Bratislava 1:09:15.880 0:27:30.640 0:07:51.188

74 Krošláková Denisa 55 Ž-Ag Fokle a fusakle 1:09:45.140 0:27:59.900 0:07:54.506

75 Kubinec Michal 56 M-Ag Fokle a fusakle 1:09:45.460 0:28:00.220 0:07:54.542

76 Beňová Elena 12 Ž-Ag Bratislava 1:11:49.180 0:30:03.940 0:08:08.569

77 Tareková Lucia 74 Ž-Ag Pezinok 1:14:52.150 0:33:06.910 0:08:29.314

78 Palečková Monika 31 Ž-Au MTBO 1:15:36.970 0:33:51.730 0:08:34.396

79 Bystrický Michal 54 M-Ag Banská Bystrica 1:19:46.900 0:38:01.660 0:09:02.732

80 Sloboda Jozef 3 M-Pt Trnava 1:39:22.230 0:57:36.990 0:11:15.990
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Ženy
poradie meno štartové 

číslo
kategória klub / mesto čas nepodstatná 

strata
priemerné tempo 
(dĺžka trate 8820m)

1 Tulejová Eva 6 Ž-Ag ŠK Bratislava 0:46:15.740 0:00:00.000 0:05:14.710

2 Belzárová Katarína 27 Ž-Au MTBO 0:52:04.680 0:05:48.940 0:05:54.272

3 Halásová Vierka 18 Ž-Au 0:55:14.900 0:08:59.160 0:06:15.839

4 Slivová Kristína 28 Ž-Ag Bratislava 0:56:41.400 0:10:25.660 0:06:25.646

5 Mikulášová Ľubka 69 Ž-Ag 1:00:00.370 0:13:44.630 0:06:48.205

6 Morávková Zuzka 72 Ž-Ag 1:01:04.240 0:14:48.500 0:06:55.447

7 Križanová Andrea 25 Ž-Au Boxer Trnava 1:04:17.880 0:18:02.140 0:07:17.401

8 Chobodická Lenka 38 Ž-Ag ŠK pre Radosť 1:05:01.370 0:18:45.630 0:07:22.332

9 Kubenková Zuzana 45 Ž-Ag 1:06:22.700 0:20:06.960 0:07:31.553

10 Barančeková Helena 78 Ž-Pt Považský cukor Trenčianska Teplá 1:06:45.330 0:20:29.590 0:07:34.119

11 Šipošová Simona 66 Ž-Ag 1:08:22.170 0:22:06.430 0:07:45.099

12 Krošláková Denisa 55 Ž-Ag Fokle a fusakle 1:09:45.140 0:23:29.400 0:07:54.506

13 Beňová Elena 12 Ž-Ag Bratislava 1:11:49.180 0:25:33.440 0:08:08.569

14 Tareková Lucia 74 Ž-Ag Pezinok 1:14:52.150 0:28:36.410 0:08:29.314

15 Palečková Monika 31 Ž-Au MTBO 1:15:36.970 0:29:21.230 0:08:34.396
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Muži
poradie meno štartové 

číslo
kategória klub / mesto čas nepodstatná 

strata
priemerné tempo 
(dĺžka trate 8820m)

1 Nemček Jozef 49 M-Ag 0:41:45.240 0:00:00.000 0:04:44.041

2 Jánoš Filip 47 M-Ag Modra 0:42:00.080 0:00:14.840 0:04:45.723

3 Duraj Ondrej 7 M-Ag Bratislava 0:42:49.680 0:01:04.440 0:04:51.347

4 Kostický Matúš 48 M-Ag Slávia 0:43:03.840 0:01:18.600 0:04:52.952

5 Fraňo David 23 M-Ag 0:43:27.150 0:01:41.910 0:04:55.595

6 Cagáň Vladimír 32 M-Au Fešák Tím Trnava 0:43:41.500 0:01:56.260 0:04:57.222

7 Kovačocy Ľubomír 53 M-Pt Cífer 0:43:45.800 0:02:00.560 0:04:57.710

8 Ďuračka Miroslav 11 M-Au Bratislava 0:44:16.850 0:02:31.610 0:05:01.230

9 Jóvankovič Dušan 5 M-Ag Modra 0:44:29.450 0:02:44.210 0:05:02.659

10 Šintal Martin 40 M-Au Beh Pezinkom 0:44:33.680 0:02:48.440 0:05:03.138

11 Mišovič Bohuš 33 M-Ag Bratislava 0:46:38.050 0:04:52.810 0:05:17.239

12 Bartoš Juraj 71 M-Ag 0:46:38.460 0:04:53.220 0:05:17.286

13 Dolák Ján 59 M-Au 0:47:21.780 0:05:36.540 0:05:22.197

14 Čizmázia Oliver 75 M-Ag 0:47:33.440 0:05:48.200 0:05:23.519

15 Konečný Dušan 65 M-Ag 0:47:36.750 0:05:51.510 0:05:23.895

16 Gunár 21 M-Ag Dudince 0:47:55.440 0:06:10.200 0:05:26.014

17 Straška Tomáš 63 M-Au BK Viktoria 0:48:04.950 0:06:19.710 0:05:27.092

18 Vizner Vojtech 42 M-Au Bratislava 0:48:15.400 0:06:30.160 0:05:28.277

19 Uličný Marek 35 M-Ag ŠK pre Radosť 0:49:13.300 0:07:28.060 0:05:34.841

20 Rakús Milan 39 M-Au Triatlon Trnava 0:49:14.290 0:07:29.050 0:05:34.954

21 Kostiha František 8 M-Ag Bratislava 0:50:03.900 0:08:18.660 0:05:40.578

22 Kováč Belo 13 M-Pt Bratislava 0:50:20.560 0:08:35.320 0:05:42.467

23 Šterk Štefan 43 M-Au Bratislava 0:50:31.770 0:08:46.530 0:05:43.738

24 Jurčik Tomáš 67 M-Ag HK Zula 0:50:50.740 0:09:05.500 0:05:45.889

25 Marcinčin 20 M-Ag Brezno 0:50:56.390 0:09:11.150 0:05:46.529

26 Kollar Andrej 77 M-Au Bulba Mellón 0:51:39.340 0:09:54.100 0:05:51.399

27 Krajčovič Peťo 52 M-Au Cífer 0:51:49.210 0:10:03.970 0:05:52.518

28 Cagáň Braňo 26 M-Au Husky Trnava 0:51:55.820 0:10:10.580 0:05:53.268

29 Čintala Martin 46 M-Ag Modra 0:51:57.970 0:10:12.730 0:05:53.511

30 Surový Juraj 29 M-Pt MTBO 0:52:01.800 0:10:16.560 0:05:53.946

31 Bollardt Julko 15 M-Pt Modra 0:52:10.100 0:10:24.860 0:05:54.887

32 Vegh Peter 17 M-Au 0:52:42.910 0:10:57.670 0:05:58.607

33 Strapáč Martin 34 M-Ag Bratislava 0:52:50.300 0:11:05.060 0:05:59.444

34 Miček Marián 60 M-Ag 0:52:55.830 0:11:10.590 0:06:00.071

35 Lapšanský Jaro 62 M-Au Dolné Orešany 0:53:48.500 0:12:03.260 0:06:06.043

36 Zathurecký Peter 44 M-Au Nike X Run 0:53:58.300 0:12:13.060 0:06:07.154

37 Pavlík Ambróz 4 M-Pt Trnava 0:54:05.710 0:12:20.470 0:06:07.994

38 Jakabovič Peter 16 M-Ag Harmónia Modra 0:54:15.410 0:12:30.170 0:06:09.094

39 Chalabala Marek 58 M-Ag Pezinok 0:54:23.700 0:12:38.460 0:06:10.034

40 Vinš Andrej 61 M-Ag 0:54:26.150 0:12:40.910 0:06:10.312

41 Jovanovič Dejan 1 M-Pt 0:55:32.240 0:13:47.000 0:06:17.805

42 Chlpek Tomáš 9 M-Ag Chrenovec 0:55:34.390 0:13:49.150 0:06:18.049

43 Okrúhlica Ľubo 41 M-Ag 0:55:41.380 0:13:56.140 0:06:18.841

44 Noskovič Boris 22 M-Ag 0:55:47.400 0:14:02.160 0:06:19.524

45 Vančo Paťo 24 M-Ag 0:55:48.290 0:14:03.050 0:06:19.625

46 Dolák Peter 14 M-Pt Bratislava 0:56:40.330 0:14:55.090 0:06:25.525

47 Kmeťo Michal 50 M-Ag MKŠK Modra 0:56:40.770 0:14:55.530 0:06:25.575

48 Michálek Tomáš 80 M-Pt Modra 0:56:58.700 0:15:13.460 0:06:27.608

49 Soľár Peter 36 M-Ag ŠK pre Radosť 0:57:32.740 0:15:47.500 0:06:31.467

50 Varmuža Ján 19 M-Pt Brezová 0:59:20.320 0:17:35.080 0:06:43.664

51 Mazúr Laco 68 M-Ag Bratislava 0:59:34.990 0:17:49.750 0:06:45.328
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52 Juričko Peter 64 M-Au 1:01:12.250 0:19:27.010 0:06:56.355

53 Slovák Rasťo 30 M-Ag MTBO 1:01:26.660 0:19:41.420 0:06:57.989

54 Stojkovič Ján 57 M-Pt ŠK Cajla 1:01:59.160 0:20:13.920 0:07:01.673

55 Kollar Michal 76 M-Ag 1:02:23.740 0:20:38.500 0:07:04.460

56 Kmeťo Michal 51 M-Pt MKŠK Modra 1:03:45.850 0:22:00.610 0:07:13.770

57 Ardon Filip 70 M-Ag 1:04:12.220 0:22:26.980 0:07:16.760

58 Uličný Rasťo 37 M-Ag ŠK pre Radosť 1:05:01.740 0:23:16.500 0:07:22.374

59 Mihálik Juraj 73 M-Ag 1:05:59.150 0:24:13.910 0:07:28.883

60 Krištofjak Vendelín 2 M-Pt Trnava 1:07:13.600 0:25:28.360 0:07:37.324

61 Ondruš Ján 79 M-Pt Pezinok 1:08:28.150 0:26:42.910 0:07:45.777

62 Trybula Bohuš 10 M-Pt Bratislava 1:09:15.880 0:27:30.640 0:07:51.188

63 Kubinec Michal 56 M-Ag Fokle a fusakle 1:09:45.460 0:28:00.220 0:07:54.542

64 Bystrický Michal 54 M-Ag Banská Bystrica 1:19:46.900 0:38:01.660 0:09:02.732

65 Sloboda Jozef 3 M-Pt Trnava 1:39:22.230 0:57:36.990 0:11:15.990

Muži
poradie meno štartové 

číslo
kategória klub / mesto čas nepodstatná 

strata
priemerné tempo 
(dĺžka trate 8820m)
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Ženy-Ag
poradie meno štartové 

číslo
kategória klub / mesto čas nepodstatná 

strata
priemerné tempo 
(dĺžka trate 8820m)

1 Tulejová Eva 6 Ž-Ag ŠK Bratislava 0:46:15.740 0:00:00.000 0:05:14.710

2 Slivová Kristína 28 Ž-Ag Bratislava 0:56:41.400 0:10:25.660 0:06:25.646

3 Mikulášová Ľubka 69 Ž-Ag 1:00:00.370 0:13:44.630 0:06:48.205

4 Morávková Zuzka 72 Ž-Ag 1:01:04.240 0:14:48.500 0:06:55.447

5 Chobodická Lenka 38 Ž-Ag ŠK pre Radosť 1:05:01.370 0:18:45.630 0:07:22.332

6 Kubenková Zuzana 45 Ž-Ag 1:06:22.700 0:20:06.960 0:07:31.553

7 Šipošová Simona 66 Ž-Ag 1:08:22.170 0:22:06.430 0:07:45.099

8 Krošláková Denisa 55 Ž-Ag Fokle a fusakle 1:09:45.140 0:23:29.400 0:07:54.506

9 Beňová Elena 12 Ž-Ag Bratislava 1:11:49.180 0:25:33.440 0:08:08.569

10 Tareková Lucia 74 Ž-Ag Pezinok 1:14:52.150 0:28:36.410 0:08:29.314
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Ženy-Au
poradie meno štartové 

číslo
kategória klub / mesto čas nepodstatná 

strata
priemerné tempo 
(dĺžka trate 8820m)

1 Belzárová Katarína 27 Ž-Au MTBO 0:52:04.680 0:00:00.000 0:05:54.272

2 Halásová Vierka 18 Ž-Au 0:55:14.900 0:03:10.220 0:06:15.839

3 Križanová Andrea 25 Ž-Au Boxer Trnava 1:04:17.880 0:12:13.200 0:07:17.401

4 Palečková Monika 31 Ž-Au MTBO 1:15:36.970 0:23:32.290 0:08:34.396
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Ženy-Pt
poradie meno štartové 

číslo
kategória klub / mesto čas nepodstatná 

strata
priemerné tempo 
(dĺžka trate 8820m)

1 Barančeková Helena 78 Ž-Pt Považský cukor Trenčianska Teplá 1:06:45.330 0:00:00.000 0:07:34.119
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Muži-Ag
poradie meno štartové 

číslo
kategória klub / mesto čas nepodstatná 

strata
priemerné tempo 
(dĺžka trate 8820m)

1 Nemček Jozef 49 M-Ag 0:41:45.240 0:00:00.000 0:04:44.041

2 Jánoš Filip 47 M-Ag Modra 0:42:00.080 0:00:14.840 0:04:45.723

3 Duraj Ondrej 7 M-Ag Bratislava 0:42:49.680 0:01:04.440 0:04:51.347

4 Kostický Matúš 48 M-Ag Slávia 0:43:03.840 0:01:18.600 0:04:52.952

5 Fraňo David 23 M-Ag 0:43:27.150 0:01:41.910 0:04:55.595

6 Jóvankovič Dušan 5 M-Ag Modra 0:44:29.450 0:02:44.210 0:05:02.659

7 Mišovič Bohuš 33 M-Ag Bratislava 0:46:38.050 0:04:52.810 0:05:17.239

8 Bartoš Juraj 71 M-Ag 0:46:38.460 0:04:53.220 0:05:17.286

9 Čizmázia Oliver 75 M-Ag 0:47:33.440 0:05:48.200 0:05:23.519

10 Konečný Dušan 65 M-Ag 0:47:36.750 0:05:51.510 0:05:23.895

11 Gunár 21 M-Ag Dudince 0:47:55.440 0:06:10.200 0:05:26.014

12 Uličný Marek 35 M-Ag ŠK pre Radosť 0:49:13.300 0:07:28.060 0:05:34.841

13 Kostiha František 8 M-Ag Bratislava 0:50:03.900 0:08:18.660 0:05:40.578

14 Jurčik Tomáš 67 M-Ag HK Zula 0:50:50.740 0:09:05.500 0:05:45.889

15 Marcinčin 20 M-Ag Brezno 0:50:56.390 0:09:11.150 0:05:46.529

16 Čintala Martin 46 M-Ag Modra 0:51:57.970 0:10:12.730 0:05:53.511

17 Strapáč Martin 34 M-Ag Bratislava 0:52:50.300 0:11:05.060 0:05:59.444

18 Miček Marián 60 M-Ag 0:52:55.830 0:11:10.590 0:06:00.071

19 Jakabovič Peter 16 M-Ag Harmónia Modra 0:54:15.410 0:12:30.170 0:06:09.094

20 Chalabala Marek 58 M-Ag Pezinok 0:54:23.700 0:12:38.460 0:06:10.034

21 Vinš Andrej 61 M-Ag 0:54:26.150 0:12:40.910 0:06:10.312

22 Chlpek Tomáš 9 M-Ag Chrenovec 0:55:34.390 0:13:49.150 0:06:18.049

23 Okrúhlica Ľubo 41 M-Ag 0:55:41.380 0:13:56.140 0:06:18.841

24 Noskovič Boris 22 M-Ag 0:55:47.400 0:14:02.160 0:06:19.524

25 Vančo Paťo 24 M-Ag 0:55:48.290 0:14:03.050 0:06:19.625

26 Kmeťo Michal 50 M-Ag MKŠK Modra 0:56:40.770 0:14:55.530 0:06:25.575

27 Soľár Peter 36 M-Ag ŠK pre Radosť 0:57:32.740 0:15:47.500 0:06:31.467

28 Mazúr Laco 68 M-Ag Bratislava 0:59:34.990 0:17:49.750 0:06:45.328

29 Slovák Rasťo 30 M-Ag MTBO 1:01:26.660 0:19:41.420 0:06:57.989

30 Kollar Michal 76 M-Ag 1:02:23.740 0:20:38.500 0:07:04.460

31 Ardon Filip 70 M-Ag 1:04:12.220 0:22:26.980 0:07:16.760

32 Uličný Rasťo 37 M-Ag ŠK pre Radosť 1:05:01.740 0:23:16.500 0:07:22.374

33 Mihálik Juraj 73 M-Ag 1:05:59.150 0:24:13.910 0:07:28.883

34 Kubinec Michal 56 M-Ag Fokle a fusakle 1:09:45.460 0:28:00.220 0:07:54.542

35 Bystrický Michal 54 M-Ag Banská Bystrica 1:19:46.900 0:38:01.660 0:09:02.732



1

Muži-Au
poradie meno štartové 

číslo
kategória klub / mesto čas nepodstatná 

strata
priemerné tempo 
(dĺžka trate 8820m)

1 Cagáň Vladimír 32 M-Au Fešák Tím Trnava 0:43:41.500 0:00:00.000 0:04:57.222

2 Ďuračka Miroslav 11 M-Au Bratislava 0:44:16.850 0:00:35.350 0:05:01.230

3 Šintal Martin 40 M-Au Beh Pezinkom 0:44:33.680 0:00:52.180 0:05:03.138

4 Dolák Ján 59 M-Au 0:47:21.780 0:03:40.280 0:05:22.197

5 Straška Tomáš 63 M-Au BK Viktoria 0:48:04.950 0:04:23.450 0:05:27.092

6 Vizner Vojtech 42 M-Au Bratislava 0:48:15.400 0:04:33.900 0:05:28.277

7 Rakús Milan 39 M-Au Triatlon Trnava 0:49:14.290 0:05:32.790 0:05:34.954

8 Šterk Štefan 43 M-Au Bratislava 0:50:31.770 0:06:50.270 0:05:43.738

9 Kollar Andrej 77 M-Au Bulba Mellón 0:51:39.340 0:07:57.840 0:05:51.399

10 Krajčovič Peťo 52 M-Au Cífer 0:51:49.210 0:08:07.710 0:05:52.518

11 Cagáň Braňo 26 M-Au Husky Trnava 0:51:55.820 0:08:14.320 0:05:53.268

12 Vegh Peter 17 M-Au 0:52:42.910 0:09:01.410 0:05:58.607

13 Lapšanský Jaro 62 M-Au Dolné Orešany 0:53:48.500 0:10:07.000 0:06:06.043

14 Zathurecký Peter 44 M-Au Nike X Run 0:53:58.300 0:10:16.800 0:06:07.154

15 Juričko Peter 64 M-Au 1:01:12.250 0:17:30.750 0:06:56.355



1

Muži-Pt
poradie meno štartové 

číslo
kategória klub / mesto čas nepodstatná 

strata
priemerné tempo 
(dĺžka trate 8820m)

1 Kovačocy Ľubomír 53 M-Pt Cífer 0:43:45.800 0:00:00.000 0:04:57.710

2 Kováč Belo 13 M-Pt Bratislava 0:50:20.560 0:06:34.760 0:05:42.467

3 Surový Juraj 29 M-Pt MTBO 0:52:01.800 0:08:16.000 0:05:53.946

4 Bollardt Julko 15 M-Pt Modra 0:52:10.100 0:08:24.300 0:05:54.887

5 Pavlík Ambróz 4 M-Pt Trnava 0:54:05.710 0:10:19.910 0:06:07.994

6 Jovanovič Dejan 1 M-Pt 0:55:32.240 0:11:46.440 0:06:17.805

7 Dolák Peter 14 M-Pt Bratislava 0:56:40.330 0:12:54.530 0:06:25.525

8 Michálek Tomáš 80 M-Pt Modra 0:56:58.700 0:13:12.900 0:06:27.608

9 Varmuža Ján 19 M-Pt Brezová 0:59:20.320 0:15:34.520 0:06:43.664

10 Stojkovič Ján 57 M-Pt ŠK Cajla 1:01:59.160 0:18:13.360 0:07:01.673

11 Kmeťo Michal 51 M-Pt MKŠK Modra 1:03:45.850 0:20:00.050 0:07:13.770

12 Krištofjak Vendelín 2 M-Pt Trnava 1:07:13.600 0:23:27.800 0:07:37.324

13 Ondruš Ján 79 M-Pt Pezinok 1:08:28.150 0:24:42.350 0:07:45.777

14 Trybula Bohuš 10 M-Pt Bratislava 1:09:15.880 0:25:30.080 0:07:51.188

15 Sloboda Jozef 3 M-Pt Trnava 1:39:22.230 0:55:36.430 0:11:15.990


